T(_‘:: ! f

Vehicle(s) mu:

Prepared By:
Rodney King Sr.
TT of Columbia Inc

106 S. James Campbell Blvd

Columbia, TN 38401
Phone: (615) 631-1248
Fax: (888) 628-4003

Email: rking@cdjrcolumbia.com

2018 Fleet/Non-Retail Ram 1500 Tradesman 4x4 Regular Cab 6'4" Box DS6
WINDOW STICKER

' 2018 Ram 1500 Tradesman 4x4 Regular Cab 6'4" Box
| *5.7 /345 CID * Regular Unleaded V-8
* 8-Speed Automatic w/OD

CODE
DS6L61

| 26B
AJH
DFK
DMC
EZH
PW7
T™
TXX8
WFP
XM9
YEP
Z6A

MODEL
2018 Ram 1500 Tradesman 4x4 Regular Cab 6'4" Box

OPTIONS

QUICK ORDER PACKAGE 26B TRADESMAN
POWER & REMOTE ENTRY GROUP
TRANSMISSION: 8-SPEED AUTOMATIC (8HP70)
3.21 REAR AXLE RATIO

ENGINE: 5.7L V8 HEMI MDS VVT

STANDARD PAINT

BRIGHT WHITE CLEARCOAT

TIRES: P265/70R17 BSW AS

DIESEL GRAY/BLACK, HEAVY DUTY VINYL 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT
WHEELS: 17" X 7" STEEL

DELETE SPRAY IN BEDLINER
MANUFACTURER'S STATEMENT OF ORIGIN
GVWR: 6,350 LBS

SUBTOTAL

Interior: - No color has been selected.
Exterior 1: - No color has been selected.

Exterior 2: - No color has been selected.

MSRP
$31,695.00

$0.00
$735.00
$500.00
$0.00 |
$1,450.00 |
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$200.00
$0.00
INC |

$34,180.00

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely
as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 500.0, Data updated 7/18/2017

© Copyright 1986-2012 Chrome Data Solutions, LP. All rights reserved.

Customer File:

July 25, 2017 2:35:59 PM

Page 1



