Statewide Contract #209 - 40051
State Contract Price as Configured \$2
State of Tn Tire Impact Fee \$

Total Price

Vehicle(s) must be ordered.

Park View Back-up Camera is now a standard item on the truck

The current contract expires 9/30/2017. PO(s) dated after that date will not be valid.

Prepared By:

Rodney King Sr. TT of Columbia Inc

106 S. James Campbell Blvd

Columbia, TN 38401 Phone: (615) 631-1248 Fax: (888) 628-4003

Email: rking@cdjrcolumbia.com

## 2018 Fleet/Non-Retail Ram 1500 Tradesman 4x4 Regular Cab 6'4" Box DS6

5.00

## WINDOW STICKER

	SUBTOTAL		\$34,180.00
Z6A	GVWR: 6,350 LBS		INC
YEP	MANUFACTURER'S STATEMENT OF ORIGIN		\$0.00
XM9	DELETE SPRAY IN BEDLINER		-\$200.00
WFP	WHEELS: 17" X 7" STEEL		\$0.00
TXX8	DIESEL GRAY/BLACK, HEAVY DUTY VINYL 40/20/40	SPLIT BENCH SEAT	\$0.00
TTM	TIRES: P265/70R17 BSW AS		\$0.00
PW7	BRIGHT WHITE CLEARCOAT		\$0.00
	STANDARD PAINT		\$0.00
EZH	ENGINE: 5.7L V8 HEMI MDS VVT		\$1,450.00
DMC	3.21 REAR AXLE RATIO		\$0.00
DFK	TRANSMISSION: 8-SPEED AUTOMATIC (8HP70)		\$500.00
AJH	POWER & REMOTE ENTRY GROUP		\$735.00
26B	OPTIONS QUICK ORDER PACKAGE 26B TRADESMAN		\$0.00
DOOLOT	HARVER CARLES CARLES AND		\$51,695.00
CODE DS6L61	MODEL 2018 Ram 1500 Tradesman 4x4 Regular Cab 6'4" Box		<b>MSRP</b> \$31,695.00
* 8-Speed Automatic w/OD Exterior 2: - No color has bee		been selected.	
•		Exterior 1: - No color has been selected.	
2018 Ram 1500 Tradesman 4x4 Regular Cab 6'4" Box Interior: - No color has been selected			en selected.

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 500.0, Data updated 7/18/2017 © Copyright 1986-2012 Chrome Data Solutions, LP. All rights reserved.

Customer File: